UFFICIO GIP

RUOLO DI UDIENZA 27.02.2024
DR.SSA ANNA PAOLA CAPANO
AULA 3° PIANO C.d.A.

ORE 9,30 con continuazione

1. N. 1888/2023 R.G.N.R.—-N.
2. N.11670/2014R.G.N.R. — N.
3. N. 1328/2021 R.G.N.R. —N.
4. N.10072/2022 R.G.N.R. - N.
8100/2023 R.G.N.R.—N.
8292/2023 R.G.N.R.—N.
8236/2021 R.G.N.R.—N.
4527/2019 R.G.N.R. - N.
6578/2023 R.G.N.R. —N.
8227/2023 R.G.N.R. - N.
8241/2023 R.G.N.R. —N.
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Lecce, 1i 22 febbraio 2024

2296/2023 R.G.
6941/2015 R.G.
5639/2021 R.G.
2655/2023 R.G.
4973/2023 R.G.
5045/2023 R.G.
2279/2022 R.G.

358/2023 R.G.
4233/2023 R.G.
5040/2023 R.G.
5474/2023 R.G.

GIP MAP
GIP UP
GIP UP
GIP UP
GIP PATT
GIP PATT
GIP ABBR
GIP ABBR
GIP ABBR
GIP ABBR
GIP ABBR

D’ordine del Giudice
Dott.ssa Anna Paola Capano
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